Adult Services Renovation: Cost Accounting 8/2014

ATTACHMENT F

Here is a cost accounting for the ADS renovation. To date, all costs have been for architectural fees. We

will begin to see further outlay after the bids are accepted and work begins.

4/14
5/14
6/14

7/14

Product, LLC
Product, LLC
Product, LLS

Product, LLC

schematic design
alterations
architectural fees

construction documents

$8,302.20
$8,206.53
$8,063.70

$27,050.70

$51,623.13



