Adult Services Renovation: Cost Accounting 8/2014

Here is a cost accounting for the ADS renovation. To date, all costs have been for architectural fees. We will begin to see further outlay after the bids are accepted and work begins.

4/14	Product, LLC	schematic design	\$8,302.20
5/14	Product, LLC	alterations	\$8,206.53
6/14	Product, LLS	architectural fees	\$8,063.70
7/14	Product, LLC	construction documents	\$27,050.70
			\$51,623.13